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It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held. 
Timetable clashes 
If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide 
with other units, you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS. 
You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester. 
If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment. 
  

Dentistry Students (Jan 2017 entry) 
Session 2018-2019 , Term 4 

Number of Units  Course Name  
2.0 Dental Anatomy and Morphology (theory & practical) 
1.0 Cariology 
1.0 Nutrition in Oral Health 
2.0 Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
1.0 Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
2.5 Pathology (theory) 
0.5 Pathology (practical) 
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Dentistry Student (Jan. 2017 entry) Session 2018-2019 , Term 4 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/06/31 09/22/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Derakhshan 

8:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

1 

1397/07/01 09/23/2018 Sunday        1 

1397/07/02 09/24/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

1 

1397/07/03 09/25/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Cell as a unit of health and disease 
Dr. Safavi 

Pathology (theory) 
Cell as a unit of health and 

disease 
Dr. Safavi 

    1 

1397/07/04 09/26/2018 Wednesday         1 

1397/07/05 09/27/2018 Thursday         1 

1397/07/06 09/28/2018 Friday         1 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/07 09/29/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

2 

1397/07/08 09/30/2018 Sunday 
    

   2 

1397/07/09 10/01/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

2 

1397/07/10 10/02/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Apoptosis 
Dr. Nozariyan 

Pathology (theory) 
Apoptosis 

Dr. Nozariyan   

  2 

1397/07/11 10/03/2018 Wednesday         2 

1397/07/12 10/04/2018 Thursday         2 

1397/07/13 10/05/2018 Friday 
        

2 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/14 10/06/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

3 

1397/07/15 10/07/2018 Sunday 
    

   3 

1397/07/16 10/08/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

3 

1397/07/17 10/09/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Acute and chronic inflammation 
Dr. Eftekhat Javadi 

Pathology (theory) 
Acute and chronic inflammation 

Dr. Eftekhat Javadi 
    3 

1397/07/18 10/10/2018 Wednesday         3 

1397/07/19 10/11/2018 Thursday         3 

1397/07/20 10/12/2018 Friday 
        

3 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/21 10/13/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

4 

1397/07/22 10/14/2018 Sunday 
  

Pathology practical 
Abnormal gatherings: cholesterol-xanthosomes 

accumulation, vascular calcification, 
amyloidosis 

Dr, Nozariyan/Dr. Esalat 

   4 

1397/07/23 10/15/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

4 

1397/07/24 10/16/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Apoptosis 
Dr. Nozariyan 

Pathology (theory) 
Cell reconstruction, fibrosis and 

wounds healing 
Dr. Lotfi  

    4 

1397/07/25 10/17/2018 Wednesday         4 

1397/07/26 10/18/2018 Thursday         4 

1397/07/27 10/19/2018 Friday 
        

4 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/28 10/20/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

5 

1397/07/29 10/21/2018 Sunday 

  

Pathology practical 
Reversible change: Changes in fat-liver), 
Sciatica metaplasia, Pre-cancerous lesion 

(dysplasia) 
Irreversible change: fatty necrosis (Shallazion), 

necrosomal cavity 
Dr. Sotudeh/Dr. Esalat 

   5 

1397/07/30 10/22/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

5 

1397/08/01 10/23/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Hemodynamic disorders, 
thrombosis and shock and rash 

Dr. Salarvand 

Pathology (theory) 
Hemodynamic disorders, 

thrombosis and shock and rash 
Dr. Salarvand 

    5 

1397/08/02 10/24/2018 Wednesday         5 

1397/08/03 10/25/2018 Thursday         5 

1397/08/04 10/26/2018 Friday 
        

5 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/05 10/27/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

6 

1397/08/06 10/28/2018 Sunday 

  

Pathology practical 
Inflammation and repair: acute swelling 

(appendix), chronic inflammation (stomach), 
inflammation (nasal polyp), ear buds 
(granulation tissue), external object 

granulation 
General tests on inflammatory effects and 

microscopic exposure to inflammatory cells 
Dr. Salarvand/Dr. Esalat 

   6 

1397/08/07 10/29/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

6 

1397/08/08 10/30/2018 Tuesday 
        

6 

1397/08/09 10/31/2018 Wednesday 
        

6 

1397/08/10 11/01/2018 Thursday 
        

6 

1397/08/11 11/02/2018 Friday 
        

6 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/12 11/03/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

7 

1397/08/13 11/04/2018 Sunday 
  

Pathology practical 
Hemodynamic dysfunction: Hypertension 

(kidney, thrombosis, infarction (heart and soul) 
Coagulation tests (PT, PTT, BT, CT) 

Dr. Eftekhar Javadi/Dr. Esalat 

   7 

1397/08/14 11/05/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

7 

1397/08/15 11/06/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Neoplasia 
Dr. Ameli 

Pathology (theory) 
Neoplasia 
Dr. Ameli 

    7 

1397/08/16 11/07/2018 Wednesday 
        

7 

1397/08/17 11/08/2018 Thursday 
        

7 

1397/08/18 11/09/2018 Friday 
        

7 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/19 11/10/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

8 

1397/08/20 11/11/2018 Sunday 
  

Pathology practicalHematoma (lung), benign 
neoplasm: lipoma - Hoggipoma (copper-

cavernous) Neoplasm derived from three layers 
of the fetus: teratomaDr.Mirzaieyan/Dr. Esalat 

   8 

1397/08/21 11/12/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

8 

1397/08/22 11/13/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Neoplasia 
Dr. Ameli 

Pathology (theory) 
Neoplasia 

Dr. Mirzaiyan 
    8 

1397/08/23 11/14/2018 Wednesday         8 

1397/08/24 11/15/2018 Thursday         8 

1397/08/25 11/16/2018 Friday 
        

8 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/26 11/17/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

9 

1397/08/27 11/18/2018 Sunday 

  

Pathology practical 
Neoplasm benign epithelium (intestinal 

adenoma) 
Malignant epithelial neoplasms of varying 

degrees of differentiation, Benign Mesenchymal 
Neoplasms (Lyumium) 

Malignant Mesenchymal Neoplasm 
(Lyomyosarcoma) 

Dr. Ameli/Dr. Esalat 

Nutrition in Oral Health 
Dr. Farsani   9 

1397/08/28 11/19/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

9 

1397/08/29 11/20/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Neoplasia 
Dr. Mirzaiyan 

      9 

1397/08/30 11/21/2018 Wednesday         9 

1397/09/01 11/22/2018 Thursday         9 

1397/09/02 11/23/2018 Friday 
        

9 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/03 11/24/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

10 

1397/09/04 11/25/2018 Sunday 
    

    10 

1397/09/05 11/26/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

10 

1397/09/06 11/27/2018 Tuesday         10 

1397/09/07 11/28/2018 Wednesday         10 

1397/09/08 11/29/2018 Thursday         10 

1397/09/09 11/30/2018 Friday 
        

10 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/10 12/01/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

11 

1397/09/11 12/02/2018 Sunday 
    

Nutrition in Oral Health 
Dr. Farsani   11 

1397/09/12 12/03/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

11 

1397/09/13 12/04/2018 Tuesday         11 

1397/09/14 12/05/2018 Wednesday         11 

1397/09/15 12/06/2018 Thursday         11 

1397/09/16 12/07/2018 Friday 
        

11 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/17 12/08/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

12 

1397/09/18 12/09/2018 Sunday 
    

Nutrition in Oral Health 
Dr. Farsani   12 

1397/09/19 12/10/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

12 

1397/09/20 12/11/2018 Tuesday       
  

12 

1397/09/21 12/12/2018 Wednesday         12 

1397/09/22 12/13/2018 Thursday         12 

1397/09/23 12/14/2018 Friday 
        

12 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/24 12/15/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

13 

1397/09/25 12/16/2018 Sunday 
    

Nutrition in Oral Health 
Dr. Farsani   13 

1397/09/26 12/17/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & Morphology 

Dr.Farid  
(theory & practical) 

9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

13 

1397/09/27 12/18/2018 Tuesday         13 

1397/09/28 12/19/2018 Wednesday   
Pathology practical 

Revision 
Dr. Safaie /Dr. Soleymani 

  

  13 

1397/09/29 12/20/2018 Thursday         13 

1397/09/30 12/21/2018 Friday 
        

13 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/01 12/22/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

14 

1397/10/02 12/23/2018 Sunday 
    

Nutrition in Oral Health 
Dr. Farsani   14 

1397/10/03 12/24/2018 Monday 
Pathology practical 

Examiantion 
Dr. Safaie /Dr. Soleymani 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

Dental Anatomy & Morphology 
Dr.Farid  

(theory & practical) 
9-16 

14 

1397/10/04 12/25/2018 Tuesday 
Pathology (theory) 

Environmental diseases and 
environmental pollution 

Dr. Safaie 

Pathology (theory) 
Nutrition Diseases 

Dr. Soleymanie 
    14 

1397/10/05 12/26/2018 Wednesday         14 

1397/10/06 12/27/2018 Thursday         14 

1397/10/07 12/28/2018 Friday 
        

14 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/08 12/29/2018 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

15 

1397/10/09 12/30/2018 Sunday 
    

Nutrition in Oral Health 
Dr. Farsani   15 

1397/10/10 12/31/2018 Monday 
Dental Anatomy & 

MorphologyDr.Farid (theory & 
practical)9-16 

Dental Anatomy & 
MorphologyDr.Farid (theory & 

practical)9-16 

Dental Anatomy & 
MorphologyDr.Farid (theory & 

practical)9-16 

Dental Anatomy & 
MorphologyDr.Farid (theory & 

practical)9-16 
15 

1397/10/11 01/01/2019 Tuesday         15 

1397/10/12 01/02/2019 Wednesday         15 

1397/10/13 01/03/2019 Thursday         15 

1397/10/14 01/04/2019 Friday 
        

15 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/15 01/05/2019 Saturday 
Cariology 

Dr. Bani Ibeahimi 
9:45-10:45 

Radiology Sciences I (theory) 
Dr. Kaviyani 

11-12 

Advanced Sciences in Dentistry 
Dr. Behrouzi Bakhsh 

  

16 

1397/10/16 01/06/2019 Sunday 
    

Nutrition in Oral Health 
Dr. Farsani   16 

1397/10/17 01/07/2019 Monday     
Pathology (theory) 

12:00 
Final Examiantion 

  16 

1397/10/18 01/08/2019 Tuesday 
    

    16 

1397/10/19 01/09/2019 Wednesday     
  

  16 

1397/10/20 01/10/2019 Thursday         16 

1397/10/21 01/11/2019 Friday 
        

16 
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